7 Millvale Close, Banbridge, Northern Ireland, BT32 5AW, Banbridge, BT32 5AW

Ford Fiesta 1.25 Style 3dr | Aug 2005
PRACTICAL AND RELIABLE

For Sale: 2005 Black Ford Fiesta 1.2L A practical and reliable
option, this 2005 Ford Fiesta is well-suited as a first car. -
Mileage: 137,508 miles - Engine:1.2L Petrol - Color: Black -
Maintenance:Timing belt replaced at 100k miles. Coolant
reservoir has been replaced, addressing a common fault. £300
worth of work completed in May, including new bushes.
Features: - Long MOT - 4 good tyres and a new spare wheel. -
Starts reliably every time. - Affordable insurance group. Note: -
Passenger window regulator requires repair. - Back seat access
is only available from the driver’s side. This vehicle is priced
fairly, reflecting its condition and recent maintenance. A good
choice for anyone seeking a dependable car.
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£900

Miles: 137508
Fuel Type: Petrol
Transmission: Manual
Colour: Black
Engine Size: 1242

Tax Band: F (£210 p/a)
Body Style: Hatchback
Insurance group: 08E

Reg: JJZ 4561

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

3916mm
1683mm
1468mm
5

268L

1520KG
415KG

32.8MPG

57.6MPG

45.6MPG

45L

5 SPEED
101MPH
73.8BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



