## Ford Fiesta 1.25 Style 3dr | Aug 2005 PRACTICAL AND RELIABLE

£900







For Sale: 2005 Black Ford Fiesta 1.2L A practical and reliable option, this 2005 Ford Fiesta is well-suited as a first car. - Mileage: 137,508 miles - Engine:1.2L Petrol - Color: Black - Maintenance:Timing belt replaced at 100k miles. Coolant reservoir has been replaced, addressing a common fault. £300 worth of work completed in May, including new bushes. Features: - Long MOT - 4 good tyres and a new spare wheel. - Starts reliably every time. - Affordable insurance group. Note: - Passenger window regulator requires repair. - Back seat access is only available from the driver's side. This vehicle is priced fairly, reflecting its condition and recent maintenance. A good choice for anyone seeking a dependable car.

Miles:	137508
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Black
Engine Size:	1242
Tax Band:	F (£210 p/a)
<b>Body Style:</b>	Hatchback
Insurance group:	08E
Reg:	JJZ 4561

## **Technical Specs**

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	3916mm
Width:	1683mm
Height:	1468mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	268L
Gross Weight:	1520KG
Max. Loading Weight:	415KG
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	32.8MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	57.6MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	45.6MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	45L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	101MPH
Engine Power BHP:	73.8BHP

